355

	OOT.IOO.I		A 250
Statutory (ILLINOIS)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CO. NO. ON
		_	8
(Corporation to Corporation)	(The Above Space For Recorde	re Hea Only)	
	(THE ADOVE SPICE FOR RECORDS	1 3 Osc Olly)	
THE GRANTOR MARTIN OIL MARKETING, LTD., an Illinois limited partner-			
chin' by its sole genera	l partner, Martin Marketing	Corporation	
property of the sold existing under	and by virtue of the laws of the State of	linois	1
and duly authorized to transact business	in the State of IIII nois	for and in consideration	
of Ten (\$10,00) and no/1	00 	DOLLARS,	
and other good and valua	ble consideration		高東之 和 Land
in hand paid, and pursuant to authority	given by the Board of Directors ER BEND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, its general partner Lambert	of said corporation	TEST SO
CONVEYS and WARRANTS to RIV	ER BEND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,	an Illinois	
limited partnership, by	its general partner Lambert	Tree Properties	
Limited		Illinois	3 55
a corporation organized and existing un	der and by virtue of the laws of the State of	Highland Park	
having its principal office at the following	g address 389 Lambert Tree Avenu	in a la the County of	1 2 2%
Illinois 60035 Cook	, the following described Real Estate situand State of Illinois, to wit:	ated in the County of	
Later 7 and 4 in Chaptenia Pos	subdivision of Lot 13 in Block 2 in	n McKav Nealis	Militerraterer
Subdivision of part of the nor	th 1/2 of Section 28, Township 41	North, Range 12	
Fast of the Third Principal Me	ridian, according to the Plat and	Certificate of	\
Amendment thereof registared i	in the Office of the Registrar Of '	Titles of Cook	
County, Illinois, on October 3	5, 1968 as Document Number 2414044	in Cook County,	
Illinois.			ω ·
			ramps Here
(1) Any Organtions shown in th	ne attached copy of Torrens Certif	icate No. 1431078	SS 10
dated May 7, 1982, as to	ots 3 and 4:	7	× 100
(2) Applicable zoning regulati	ons and ordinances of governmenta	I authorizidas //m	
having jurisdiction over the property; and			iii iikrz
having jurisdiction over the projecty; and (2) Current taxes which are a lien upon the property. Permanent Index Number: 09-28-128-020-000) Property known as: 1982 River Road, DesPlaires, Illinois 60018 In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Secretary, this 9th day of 18 / 1986 MARTIN OIL MARKETING, LTD., a limited partnership, by Martin Marketing Corporation, general partnership.			Name 10 mm 10
All so			≥ mg c iù
Permanent Index Number: 09-28-128-020-000)			
Property known as: 1982 River Road, DesPlaines, Illinois 60018			ig mild P
In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name			S 3377
to be signed to these presents by its.	Vice-p _{resi}	dent, and attested by its	H TAKE D
Sooratary this	9th day of 1/8 /) 86	E M
MARTIN O	IL MARKETING, LTD., a limited part	nership, by Martin	×
Marketin	Corporation, general partner		上 上
IMPRESS	MANE TO CORPURATION!	\sim 0	1 3
CORPORATE SEAL THOMAS	A Floyd	V1CO - PRESIDENT	
HERE	TIMEN SOME SOME STATES	4).) ·
James .	, Henshall, Jr.	SECRETARY	1 4 5 4 5 2
Sinte of Illinois, County of Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notar	v Public, in and for the	- 70 FO
County and State of Second 1 DO REDEDY CERTIES that Thomas A Floyd			REAL REVENUE STAMP P.G. 11427
personally known to me to be the	Vice-President of the Martin Market	ing Corroration	REAL REVENUE STAMP P.B. 11427
corporation		nally known to me to be	ESTATE TATES
the	Secretary of said corporation, and		St # A
	e same persons whose names are subscribed		8
HALFALOO	red before me this day in person and severall Vice-President and S		(2) 2 6
NOTARIAL SEAL and delivere	d the said instrument as Vice - Preside	ent and	ok County TR ANS
	said corporation, and caused the corporate s		
	thereto, pursuant to authority, given by the Box		ြ တ ဩ
	oration as their free and voluntary act, and as		6 0. C
	d of said corporation, for the uses and purp		
Given under my hand and official seal,	this 9th day of May	1986	
Commission expires 8/29/88	in the solid of	Anhickory	
NOTARY PUBLIC			
This instrument was prepared by James A. Henshall, Jr., Esq., 4501 W. 127th ST, Alsip,			
(NAME AND ADDRESS) IL GUOSO (}
Borack, Ferrayamo + Pearlan ADDRESS OF PROPERTY; 1982 River Road			
borack, Ferrorymo + Kearlyn ADDRESS OF PROPERTY,			ဍု ယ
DI A	1982 River Roa	.đ	

MENT NUMBER

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

OR

(Address)

Des Plaines, Illinois 60018
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

